

Ambuja Cement

AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L26942GJ1981PLC004717

Registered office: Ambujanagar P.O., Taluka - Kodinar, District - Gir Somnath, Gujarat - 362 715
 Tel No.: 022-4066 7000 • Website: www.ambujacement.com • E-mail: shares@ambujacement.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2018

Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2018	Preceding 3 months ended 31/03/2018	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/06/2017 in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30/06/2018	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 30/06/2017	Previous year ended 31/12/2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
₹ in crore						
1 Total revenue from operations	6,835.12	6,459.56	7,207.41	13,294.68	13,740.48	25,292.55
2 Profit for the period before tax	1,002.05	759.04	1,028.60	1,761.09	1,540.28	2,767.73
3 Profit for the period after tax	684.46	514.34	718.24	1,198.80	1,115.20	1,944.88
4 Profit for the period after tax attributable to owners	525.53	389.88	555.25	915.41	846.77	1,516.36
5 Total comprehensive income attributable to owners	526.68	395.01	558.82	921.69	852.32	1,520.68
6 Equity share capital (Face value ₹ 2 each)	397.13	397.13	397.13	397.13	397.13	397.13
7 Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each (not annualised) - in ₹						
a) Basic	2.65	1.96	2.80	4.61	4.26	7.64
b) Diluted	2.65	1.96	2.80	4.61	4.26	7.64

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company are as under :-

Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2018	Preceding 3 months ended 31/03/2018	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/06/2017 in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30/06/2018	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 30/06/2017	Previous year ended 31/12/2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total revenue from operations	3,016.92	2,862.58	3,263.43	5,879.50	6,188.38	11,225.12
2 Profit for the period before tax	657.82	392.84	546.62	1,050.66	858.97	1,619.12
3 Profit for the period after tax	499.27	271.77	392.23	771.04	638.77	1,249.57
4 Total comprehensive income	500.37	275.37	395.80	775.74	643.28	1,252.98

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges on 25th July, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the Company's website, www.ambujacement.com and on the stock exchanges websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board

Ajay Kapur

Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

DIN: 03096416

Place: Mumbai

Date: 25th July, 2018

Ambuja Cement AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L26942GJ1981PLC004717

Registered office: Ambujanagar P.O., Taluka - Kodinar, District - Gir Somnath, Gujarat - 362 715
Tel No.: 022-4066 7000 • Website: www.ambujacement.com • E-mail: shares@ambujacement.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2018

Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2018	Preceding 3 months ended 31/03/2018	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/06/2017 in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30/06/2018	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 30/06/2017	Previous year ended 31/12/2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
₹ in crore						
1 Total revenue from operations	6,835.12	6,459.56	7,207.41	13,294.68	13,740.48	25,292.55
2 Profit for the period before tax	1,002.05	759.04	1,028.60	1,761.09	1,540.28	2,767.73
3 Profit for the period after tax	684.46	514.34	718.24	1,198.80	1,115.20	1,944.88
4 Profit for the period after tax attributable to owners	525.53	389.88	555.25	915.41	846.77	1,516.36
5 Total comprehensive income attributable to owners	526.68	395.01	558.82	921.69	852.32	1,520.68
6 Equity share capital (Face value ₹ 2 each)	397.13	397.13	397.13	397.13	397.13	397.13
7 Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each (not annualised) - in ₹						
a) Basic	2.65	1.96	2.80	4.61	4.26	7.64
b) Diluted	2.65	1.96	2.80	4.61	4.26	7.64

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company are as under :-

Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2018	Preceding 3 months ended 31/03/2018	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/06/2017 in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30/06/2018	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 30/06/2017	Previous year ended 31/12/2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total revenue from operations	3,016.92	2,862.58	3,263.43	5,879.50	6,188.38	11,225.12
2 Profit for the period before tax	657.82	392.84	546.62	1,050.66	858.97	1,619.12
3 Profit for the period after tax	499.27	271.77	392.23	771.04	638.77	1,249.57
4 Total comprehensive income	500.37	275.37	395.80	775.74	643.28	1,252.98

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges on 25th July, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the Company's website, www.ambujacement.com and on the stock exchanges websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board

Ajay Kapur

Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

DIN: 03096416

Place: Mumbai

Date: 25th July, 2018